1
Submersible Pump
Installation
And Operating
Instructions
Models
• Multi purpose drainage
Complete RS(T) Drainer series,

For the following equipment:
Product:    Submersible Pump
Type designation:   RS-, RST-, JS-, JST-, GS, GST-,
     Puddle Buddy (RSD-series)
Manufacturers name:   Joung Shin Electric Corp.
Manufacturers Address:  No. 83-9 Dapiantou
     Sanzhi District
     New Taipei City 252
     Taiwan, R.O.C.
Herewith confirms to comply with the requirements set out in the council directives:
2006/42/EC, 2006/95/EC, 2004/108/EC
On the approximation of the laws of the member states relating to the electromagnetic
compatibility
For the evaluation of the compliance with these directives the following harmonized standards
were applied:
EN809   EN60335-1  EN60335-2-41   EN61000-6-3
EN61000-6-1  EN55014  EN60555
Responsible for making this declaration is the authorised representative within the EU:
Company Name:  W. Robinson & Sons (EC) Ltd.
Company Address:  Hainault Business Park
    35-41 Fowler Road
    Ilford, Essex IG6 3WR
    United Kingdom
Name, Surname:  G.W. Robinson
Position:   Director
Date:     Ilford, Essex 28/12/2012
Company Stamp and authorised signature:
23
Model specifications:
JS drainer series
Pump Type
Output
KW
Output
HP
Discharge
Inch
Voltage
Max
Cable
M
Weight
kg Head
M
Capacity
L/min
Solids
mm
JS100 0.1 0.14 1
1 phase 110V-
240V
6 90 4 10 5
JS150 0.15 0.2 1¼ 7 110 4 10 5.5
JS250 0.25 0.34 1½ 9 200 6 10 9
JS400 0.4 0.5 2 11 250 6 10 10
JS750 0.75 1 2 15 450 6 10 24
JS1500 1.5 2 3 19 680 6 10 49
JS1500H 1.5 2 2 23 560 6 10 49
JS530 1.3 1.5 1” 45 140 1 10 17
Pump Type
Output

Max
Cable
M
Weight
kg Head
M
Capacity
L/min
Solids
mm
JST8 0.75 1 2
3 phase 200V-
600V
15 450 6 10 21
JST15 1.5 2 3 19 680 6 10 26
JST15H 1.5 2 2 22 560 6 10 26
JST22 2.2 3 3 20 1100 10 10 39
JST22H 2.2 3 2 26 920 10 10 39
JST37 3.7 5 3 or 4 24 1200 10 10 45
JST37H 3.7 5 2 31 1000 10 10 45
JST55 5.5 7.5 4 25 1700 10 10 65
JST55H 5.5 7.5 3 36 1350 10 10 65
JST75 7.5 10 6 34 2000 10 10 75
JST75H 7.5 10 4 40 1500 10 10 75
JST110 11 15 6 43 2300 10 10 85
JST110H 11 15 6 60 1400 10 10 85
JST150 15 20 6 46 2750 10 10 167
JST220 22 30 6 60 2800 10 10 183

Cable
M
Weight
kg Head
M
Capacity
L/min
Solids
mm
RST6-2 0.55 0.74 2
3 phase 200V-
600V
12 400 6 10 25
RST8-2 0.75 1 2 13 460 6 10 24
RST15 1.5 2 2 21 580 6 10 26
RST15H 1.5 2 2 24 520 6 10 26
RST22 2.2 3 3 20 980 10 10 50
RST22H 2.2 3 3 24 900 10 10 50
RST37 3.7 5 3 24 1200 10 10 55
RST37H 3.7 5 3 30 1200 10 10 55
RST55 5.5 7.5 4 27 1200 10 10 70
RST55H 5.5 7.5 3 39 1200 10 10 70
RST75 7.5 10 4 32 1600 10 10 75
RST75H 7.5 10 4 43 1200 10 10 75

Voltage
Max
Cable
M
Weight
kg Head
M
Capacity
L/min
Solids
mm
JST8SS 0.75 1 2
3 phase 200V-
600V
15 450 6 10 21
JST15SS 1.5 2 3 19 680 6 10 26
JST15HSS 1.5 2 2 22 560 6 10 26
JST22SS 2.2 3 3 20 1100 10 10 39
JST22HSS 2.2 3 2 26 920 10 10 39
JST37SS 3.7 5 3 or 4 24 1200 10 10 45
JST37HSS 3.7 5 2 31 1000 10 10 45
JST55SS 5.5 7.5 4 25 1700 10 10 65
JST55HSS 5.5 7.5 3 36 1350 10 10 65
JST75SS 7.5 10 6 34 2000 10 10 75
JST75HSS 7.5 10 4 40 1500 10 10 75
JST110SS 11 15 6 43 2300 10 10 85
JST110HSS 11 15 6 60 1400 10 10 85
JST150SS 15 20 6 46 2750 10 10 167
JST220SS 22 30 6 60 2800 10 10 183

Cable
M
Weight
kg Head
M
Capacity
L/min
Solids
mm
JST4SV 0.4 0.5 2
3 phase 200V-
600V
8.5 270 35 10 8
JST8SV-3 0.75 1 2 12 480 35 10 16
JST8SV 0.75 1 3 8.5 600 46 10 19
JST15SV 1.5 2 3 12 840 46 10 24
JST15SV 1.5 2 3 9 900 65 10 24
JST22SV 2.2 3 3 17 1060 57 10 51
JST37SV 3.7 5 3 23 1400 57 10 55
JST37SV 3.7 5 3 12 1300 80 10 55
Pump Type
Output
KW
Output
HP
Discharge
Inch
Voltage
Max
Cable
M
Weight
kg Head
M
Capacity
L/min
Solids
mm
JST22SV4 2.2 3 3
3 phase 200V-
600V
8 1400 80 10 52
JST55SV4 5.5 7.5 4 12 2600 100 10 75
JST75SV4 7.5 10 4 14 2620 100 10 80

Voltage
Max
Cable
M
Weight
kg Head
M
Capacity
L/min
Solids
mm
JST8S 0.75 1 2
3 phase 200V-
600V
15 370 21 10 26
JST15S 1.5 2 3 18 920 44 10 35
JST22S 2.2 3 3 22 1100 44 10 43
JST37S 3.7 5 3 or 4 24 1600 35 10 47
JST55S 5.5 7.5 4 25 1900 55 10 79
JST75S 7.5 10 4 or 6 31 2200 55 10 85
JST110S 11 15 6 39 2300 55 10 94
Pump Type
Output
KW
Output
HP
Discharge
Inch
Voltage
Max
Cable
M
Weight
kg Head
M
Capacity
L/min
Solids
mm
JST15S4 1.5 2 3
3 phase 200V-
600V
12 1100 60 10 50
JST22S4 2.2 3 3 15 1200 60 10 53
JST37S4 3.7 5 3 or 4 16 1200 75 10 57

Voltage
Max
Cable
M
Weight
kg Head
M
Capacity
L/min
Solids
mm
JST8SK 0.75 1 2
3 phase 200V-
600V
15 350 21 10 26
JST15SK 1.5 2 3 18 1000 44 10 35
JST22SK 2.2 3 3 21 1400 44 10 43
JST37SK 3.7 5 3 or 4 24 1500 35 10 47
Pump Type
Output
KW
Output
HP
Discharge
Inch
Voltage
Max
Cable
M
Weight
kg Head
M
Capacity
L/min
Solids
mm
JST55SK4 5.5 7.5 4
3 phase 200V-
600V
20 1970 60 10 140
JST75SK4 7.5 10 4 or 6 22 2800 60 10 150
JST110SK4 11 15 6 26 3400 50 10 220
JST150SK4 15 20 6 33 3500 55 10 235

Voltage
Max
Cable
M
Weight
kg Head
M
Capacity
L/min
Solids
mm
JST8SKSS 0.75 1 2
3 phase 200V-
600V
15 350 21 10 26
JST15SKSS 1.5 2 3 18 1000 44 10 35
JST22SKSS 2.2 3 3 21 1400 44 10 43
JST37SKSS 3.7 5 3 or 4 24 1500 35 10 47
Pump Type
Output
KW
Output
HP
Discharge
Inch
Voltage
Max
Cable
M
Weight
kg Head
M
Capacity
L/min
Solids
mm
JST55SK4SS 5.5 7.5 4
3 phase 200V-
600V
20 1970 60 10 140
JST75SK4SS 7.5 10 4 or 6 22 2800 60 10 150
JST110SK4SS 11 15 6 26 3400 50 10 220
JST150SK4SS 15 20 6 33 3500 55 10 235